Year 6 Timetable
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Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

08:45 - Line up on playground and greet class.

08:50 — Children enter to start the day.

08:50 -
09:05

09:05 -
9:45

9:45 -
10:45

11:00 -
11:15

11:15-
12:15

Presentation tasks
Handwriting, underlining, sticking in etc

Reading
+ Speed
Sounds

English

Reading
+ Speed
Sounds

English

Reading
+ Speed
Sounds

English

Reading
+ Speed
Sounds

English

Reading
+ Speed
Sounds

English

Break

10:45 —-11:00

English MC + Recall Task

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Lunch

12.15 -1:00

13:05 - 13:20- 13:40-15:10
13:20 13:40
RML 13:40 — 14:45 14.50
Spelling Foundation Assembly | 2
(PPA — MP to teach) Staff in 3
assembly DLD
Maths 13:40 - 15:05 15:10 | &
P MTC and Science Class | &
= Book | §
— fluency <)
§ RML 13:40 - 15:05 15:10 | =
o Spelling Foundation Class | @
O Book | £
= Maths 13:40 - 15:05 14:50 a
e dati Assembl :
S MTC and Foundation bly |
© Staff in o
= ﬂuency assembly ﬂ
13:20-13:30 | 13:30-14:00 | 14:00-15:00 | 15:10
Library visit | Foundation PE Class
and AR (Soccer 2000~ | Book
tests SATs boosters)

MC = Misconception Conference

SDI = Same Day Intervention (Children who need further teaching in order to be prepared for next lesson)




