

## **Year 6 Timetable**

	08:45 - Line up on playground and greet class. 08:50 – Children enter to start the day.	08:50 – 09:05	09:05 – 9:45	9:45 – 10:45		11:00 – 11:15	11:15 – 12:15		13:05 – 13:20	13:20 – 13:40	13	:40 – 15:10						
Mon		Presentation tasks Handwriting, underlining, sticking in etc	Reading + Speed Sounds	English	10:45 – 11:00 Break	English MC + Recall Task	Maths	12.15 – 1:00 Lunch	Maths MC + Recall Task	RML Spelling	13:40 – 1 Founda (PPA – MP to	tion	14.50 Assembly Staff in assembly	playground				
Tues			Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			Maths MTC and fluency	Science Class Boo  13:40 – 15:05 15:1  Foundation Class Boo  13:40 – 15:05 14:50		15:10 Class Book	- Dismissal from				
Wed			Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			RML Spelling			15:10 Class Book					
Thurs			Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			Maths MTC and fluency			Assembly Staff in					
Fri			Reading + Speed Sounds	English			Maths			13:20 – 13:30 Library visit and AR tests	13:30 – 14:00 Foundation	14:00 – 15:0 PE (Soccer 2000 SATs booster	Class Book					

MC = Misconception Conference

SDI = Same Day Intervention (Children who need further teaching in order to be prepared for next lesson)